
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Idaho

ID-500 - Boise/Ada County CoC

CATCH of Ada County Domestic Violence Survivors Combination $149,005CoCR

CATCH of Ada County Rapid Re-housing $169,547CoCR

Coordinated Housing Options and Individualized Services (CHOIS) $936,561CoCR

ID-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $33,441CoC

$1,288,554ID-500 Total : 

ID-501 - Idaho Balance of State CoC

Angel Arms for Families Permanent Housing $139,088CoCR

Angel Arms Permanent Housing $118,491CoCR

Balance of State Coordinated Entry $320,612CoCR

Building Bridges Permanent Housing $100,202CoCR

CLUB Canyon House Expansion $66,346CoCR

Creating Change Rapid Rehousing $303,739CoCR

Eagle Pointe Permanent Housing $185,880CoCR

First Step Permanent Housing $155,657CoCR

Hand of Hope Rapid Rehousing $76,788CoCR

Healing Hearts Permanent Housing $126,657CoCR

ID-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $93,705CoC

ID-501 CoC UFA Cost Project Application 2020 $93,705CoC

Idaho Balance of State HMIS $159,086CoCR

Idaho Falls Permanent Housing $98,574CoCR

Magic Valley Rapid Rehousing Expansion $337,145CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Nearly Home Rapid Rehousing $135,165CoCR

Pocatello Rapid Rehousing $119,162CoCR

Project Warmth Permanent Housing $124,894CoCR

SEICAA Manor Permanent Housing $81,349CoCR

Square One Rapid Rehousing $37,043CoCR

Statewide Shelter + Care $441,054CoCR

Woodruff House Permanent Housing $54,413CoCR

Your Front Door Rapid Rehousing $189,514CoCR

$3,558,269ID-501 Total : 

$4,846,823Idaho Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 2


